Surge Protection Made Simple™
Photovoltaic Applications
Modular DIN Rail SPD Solutions
0111    BU-SB11015 Page 1 of 2 Data Sheet 2055
Description
The Cooper Bussmann® multi-pole, modular Surge Protective Device
(SPD) (with three-step DC switching device) features easy ID™ visual
indication and optional remote contact signaling (floating changeover

design or construction of any products and to discontinue or limit distribution of any products. Cooper Bussmann also reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any technical information
contained in this bulletin. Once a product has been selected, it should be tested by the user in all possible applications.
Ordering Information
Nominal PV System Voltage 600Vdc 1000Vdc 1200Vdc
Catalog Numbers: Without Remote Signaling BSPH3600YPV BSPH31000YPV BSPH31200YPV
(Base + Modules) With Remote Signaling BSPH3600YPVR BSPH31000YPVR BSPH31200YPVR
Replacement Modules: Outer (2) BPH300YPV BPH500YPV BPH600YPV
Center (1) BPM300YPV BPM500YPV BPM600YPV
Specifications
Nominal PV System Voltage 600V 1000V 1200V